
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B
Final

Event 22

29 JUN 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 LARIN Roman RUS 31 DEC 2004

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 255.45
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 318.45
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.40 382.85
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 439.40

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004

205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 279.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 346.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 27.90 374.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 428.40 11.00

3 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 247.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 313.90
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 51.80 365.70
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.75 426.45 12.95

4 EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004

405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 243.05
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 301.55
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 54.00 355.55
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.35 417.90 21.50

5 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 18 MAY 2005

107C 2.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 254.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 291.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 343.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 404.50 34.90

6 CAFIERO Matteo ITA 08 JAN 2005

405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 62.10 266.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 300.20
107C 2.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20 360.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 400.90 38.50

7 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 240.75
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 301.20
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 330.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 384.60 54.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 BULL Nathan GBR 19 DEC 2004

107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 230.70
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 267.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 327.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 376.60 62.80

9 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 244.90
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 291.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 330.10
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 364.60 74.80

10 LUNDE-HELSETH Elias NOR 27 MAR 2004

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 221.30
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 265.85
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 312.05
5134D 2.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.50 364.55 74.85

11 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 225.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 279.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 322.60
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 356.20 83.20

12 KNOLL Anton AUT 25 NOV 2004

405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.60 221.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 270.85
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 307.25
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 32.20 339.45 99.95
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B
Preliminary

Event 20

29 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO Carla JUDGE 1 TUXEN Liv Anne

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 4 PICKER Christian JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 TCIVINSKII Alexander JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 LARIN Roman RUS 31 DEC 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 78.00
201C 1.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 113.70
301C 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.80 151.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 198.75
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 255.45
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.60 317.05
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 375.85
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.00 433.85

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 78.00
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 123.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.30 171.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 216.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 268.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 327.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 376.90
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 421.90 11.95

3 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 40.95 74.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.00 110.55
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 147.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 192.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 251.25
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 302.40
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 357.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 420.00 13.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 CAFIERO Matteo ITA 08 JAN 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 70.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 112.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.30 160.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 204.50
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 55.35 259.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 297.65
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 61.60 359.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 408.75 25.10

5 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.70 71.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 110.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 150.35
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 184.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 249.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 307.95
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 362.55
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 408.45 25.40

6 EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 106.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 147.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 190.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 239.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 293.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 63.00 356.00
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 408.20 25.65

7 BULL Nathan GBR 19 DEC 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 71.65
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 32.40 104.05
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 141.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 33.60 174.70
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 234.90
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 285.30
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 46.50 331.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 393.30 40.55

8 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 28.80 72.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.90 112.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 152.40
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 37.00 189.40
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 238.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 292.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 331.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 389.90 43.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 18 MAY 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 69.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 103.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 147.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 191.80
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 229.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 280.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.80 331.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 388.80 45.05

10 KNOLL Anton AUT 25 NOV 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 60.00
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 91.35
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 134.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 173.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 221.85
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 273.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 328.25
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 366.05 67.80

11 LUNDE-HELSETH Elias NOR 27 MAR 2004

201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.40 32.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 70.40
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 101.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 145.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 187.70
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 39.20 226.90
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.75 260.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 312.45
5134D 2.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 361.20 72.65

12 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 72.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 104.80
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 131.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 171.30
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 220.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 269.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 309.80
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 356.00 77.85

13 COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL ESP 14 JAN 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 67.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 104.25
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 147.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.95 188.25
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 226.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 264.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 307.95
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.40 340.35 93.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 KUDZIN Yauheni BLR 19 MAR 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 72.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 106.60
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 141.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 176.25
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 226.65
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 264.45
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 21.00 285.45
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 328.65 105.20

15 ALEXANDRU Avasiloae ROU 26 NOV 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 62.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 98.70
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 139.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 43.05 182.70
405C 2.7 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.75 216.45
5335D 2.9 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 29.00 245.45
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 39.00 284.45
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 323.45 110.40

16 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 07 JUL 2005

401B 1.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 24.50 24.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 52.05
201B 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 15.30 67.35
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 102.35
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 135.95
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 180.50
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 26.60 207.10
205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 229.50
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 270.10 163.75

17 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 16 AUG 2004

403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 36.75
103B 1.6 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 62.35
201B 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 86.65
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 120.85
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 29.00 149.85
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 186.30
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 23.80 210.10
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 236.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 267.15 166.70
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